Aero V
colour included
in the price
Aero V 1500 ↕ × 410 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 920200519 cibtoTERMA | www.termaheat.com

[mm]
[W]
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 8
900 325 50 255 286 149 255 745 77,5 3,25 8,97 WGARV090032
1200 325 50 255 366 190 255 1045 77,5 4,57 11,88 WGARV120032
1200 410 50 340 458 237 340 1045 77,5 5,72 14,87 WGARV120041
1500 325 50 255 446 229 255 1345 77,5 5,90 14,79 WGARV150032
1500 410 50 340 558 286 340 1345 77,5 7,37 18,51 WGARV150041
1800 325 50 255 526 268 255 1645 77,5 7,22 17,70 WGARV180032
1800 410 50 340 657 334 340 1645 77,5 9,03 22,15 WGARV180041
1200 x 325
4
1200 x 410
5